Ball bearing slides
Solutions for wood and
metal office furniture
The ball bearing slides
presented in this catalog are
intended primarily for offi ce
applications. In Europe,
Hettich is the market leader

45,8
12,7
Pan-head screw ø4 (#8)Pan-head screw ø4 (#8)
Countersunk screw ø4 (#8) Countersunk Euro screw
 Assembly
* Bulk packaging: 10 sets in one cardboard box
Item Drawer
length
Min. cabinet
depth
Order no. *
Bulk Pack
PU
pair
mm inch mm inch
KA 5632 1“ OT/250 250 10 254 101/4 905 484 8 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/300 300 12 304 121/4 905 484 9 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/350 350 14 354 141/4 905 485 0 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/400 400 16 404 161/4 905 485 1 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/450 450 18 454 181/4 905 485 2 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/500 500 20 504 201/4 905 485 3 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/550 550 22 554 221/4 905 485 4 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/600 600 24 604 241/4 905 485 5 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/650 650 26 654 261/4 905 485 6 10
KA 5632 1“ OT/700 700 28 704 281/4 905 485 7 10
�
�
�
�